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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 24Del Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP
# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP Pins HDCP Game Game Sers Sers

2 Team 2 36½ 8½ 674 45 18356 20087 776 848 2195 2411
15 Team Perez Racing 33 12 646 71 17326 19414 736 817 2014 2224
23 Team 23 30 15 646 71 17446 19717 724 818 2032 2290

3 Team 3 29½ 15½ 641 75 17276 19715 748 830 2100 2346
13 Team 13 29 16 703 19 18892 19444 813 849 2282 2390
21 Team 21 28 17 630 85 17023 19618 706 807 1999 2296
10 Team 10 26 19 589 122 16006 19432 681 818 1902 2313
11 Team 11 25 20 641 75 17256 19617 742 841 2090 2333
20 Team 20 25 20 649 68 17295 19212 736 823 2125 2386

7 Team 7 23 22 664 54 17942 19685 800 867 2163 2364
6 Team 6 23 22 638 78 17116 19366 754 845 2043 2313

16 Team 16 22 23 610 103 16497 18927 771 871 1982 2273
4 Team 4 21 24 593 118 16107 19034 668 776 1889 2250

12 Brookview 20½ 24½ 575 135 15729 19314 700 820 1999 2359
17 TCB 20 25 621 93 16868 19328 706 805 1990 2353
19 Team 19 20 25 588 123 16059 19203 706 812 1952 2270

9 Team 9 20 25 563 145 15187 19147 654 797 1803 2232
18 Team 18 17½ 27½ 578 132 15531 19296 692 828 1848 2256

5 Team 5 17 28 533 172 14185 18736 624 806 1757 2285
14 Team 14 16 29 682 38 18385 19471 788 828 2143 2242

8 Team 8 16 29 528 177 14204 19160 653 860 1722 2343
1 Team 1 15 30 555 153 15300 18753 682 796 1903 2245

22 Team 22 14 31 537 169 14570 19142 637 816 1755 2306
24 Team 24 13 32 518 186 13938 18756 595 781 1660 2227

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 13 692 628 660 1980 0 <---> Team 7 753 773 683 2209 5
3-4 Team Perez Racing 667 698 674 2039 4 <---> Team 5 666 599 752 2017 1
5-6 Team 9 683 687 694 2064 1 <---> Team 3 793 793 684 2270 4
7-8 Team 11 792 778 763 2333 5 <---> Team 1 671 641 656 1968 0

9-10 Team 8 685 792 632 2109 3 <---> Team 22 702 682 636 2020 2
11-12 Team 6 799 744 708 2251 5 <---> Team 24 743 661 660 2064 0
13-14 Team 4 776 709 726 2211 5 <---> Team 18 704 689 714 2107 0
15-16 Team 2 784 755 734 2273 4 <---> Team 20 687 640 783 2110 1
17-18 Team 14 636 712 668 2016 0 <---> Team 23 761 747 706 2214 5
19-20 Team 16 684 621 706 2011 0 <---> Team 21 698 644 722 2064 5
21-22 Team 10 721 736 754 2211 4 <---> Team 19 729 720 650 2099 1
23-24 Brookview 784 781 737 2302 4 <---> TCB 733 801 650 2184 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk10  07/29  15-  3  13-  1  11-  7   9-  5   4- 24   2- 22   8- 20   6- 18  16- 19  14- 17  12- 23  10- 21
Wk11  08/05  11-  5   9-  7  15-  1  13-  3   6- 20   8- 18   2- 24   4- 22  12- 21  10- 23  16- 17  14- 19

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

813 Team 13 2282 Team 13 871 Team 16 2411 Team 2
800 Team 7 2195 Team 2 867 Team 7 2390 Team 13
788 Team 14 2163 Team 7 860 Team 8 2386 Team 20
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Dwayne Coonradt 811 Ricky Wark III
300 Niki Battistoni 801 Brandon Northrup
300 Shaun Bargy 796 Jahlil Young
300 Tim Sullivan 796 Shaun Bargy
300 Billy Treadwell 794 Tyriq Willingham
300 Joe Bifaro Jr 794 Dwayne Coonradt
299 Ed Moran
299 Greg Sherer
299 Brandon Northrup
298 Jahlil Young
297 Jim Carpenter
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

299 Ed Moran 738 Matt Cheeley
297 Jim Carpenter 736 Shaun Bargy
287 John Casterella Jr 733 Tyler Torres
279 Bob Donovan 732 Niki Battistoni
276 Shaun Bargy 730 Ed Moran
269 Dwayne Coonradt 723 Jim Carpenter
268 Peter Battistoni 718 Kyle Martin
268 Kyle Martin 713 Dwayne Coonradt
267 Josh Nault 710 Bill Migliant
259 Bill Migliant 707 Tyriq Willingham
259 Matt Cheeley 705 RJ Martinez
259 Nick Zupan 702 Peter Battistoni
258 Tim Sullivan
258 RJ Martinez
257 Niki Battistoni
257 Corey Miglucci
256 Robert Foulks

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 4  Avg=555

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

70 Jerry Lamoree 181.33 4896 27 236 639 161 138 159
56 Jackie Delawski 190.71 4005 21 244 634 188 181 175
95 John Tisko 184.89 1664 9 222 601a174a174a174

2 - Team 2  Lane 11  Avg=674
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

20 Tyriq Willingham 222.07 5996 27 289 794 232 254 221
92 Delon Dean 230.75 5538 24 296 760 244 225 212
80 Matt Cheeley 222.63 5343 24 277 759 259 227 252

3 - Team 3  Lane 2  Avg=641
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

122 CJ Northrup 188.00 5076 27 257 630 222 184 184
96 John Casterella Jr 223.08 5354 24 287 771 214 287 200
34 Shaun Bargy 230.67 6228 27 300 796 276 241 219

4 - Team 4  Lane 9  Avg=593
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

22 James Grant 195.70 5284 27 225 613 205 207 177
35 Steve Wieland 184.42 3504 19 213 610 213 185 212

105 Chris Fourman 214.27 3214 15 255 713 236 195 215
5 - Team 5  Lane 8  Avg=533

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

121 Stephen Theogene 165.00 1980 12 203 522 155 156 203
26 Keith Weidman 173.70 4690 27 244 572 160 143 166
31 Adrian Wolf 195.89 5289 27 279 716 180 129 212

6 - Team 6  Lane 15  Avg=638
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

6 Jim Carpenter 222.54 5341 24 297 723 297 235 191
67 Greg Sherer 225.04 5401 24 299 755 193 213 209

100 David Ahrent 191.96 4607 24 232 667 227 214 226
7 - Team 7  Lane 6  Avg=664

True High High True High High
ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

32 Jordan Penor 213.33 5120 24 277 780 207 205 198
29 Niki Battistoni 224.89 6072 27 300 781 223 257 252
33 Peter Battistoni 227.78 6150 27 268 728 268 256 178

8 - Team 8  Lane 13  Avg=528
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

11 Layne Billetts Sr 150.00 4050 27 194 519 167 191 130
38 Mark Rider Jr 161.06 2899 18 213 548 162 166 143
39 Tim Sullivan 217.70 5878 27 300 729 179 258 182

9 - Team 9  Lane 7  Avg=563
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

46 Mark Hanson 186.71 4481 24 237 638 179 152 168
103 Bob LaPointe 179.46 4307 24 236 610a169a169a169

84 Jim Gregware Jr 198.33 5355 27 279 688 191 222 213

10 - Team 10  Lane 23  Avg=589
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

110 John Broadhurst Jr 201.30 5435 27 277 698 180 173 247
40 Andrew Broadhurst 191.33 4018 21 236 616 190 218 208
41 Tim Foust 197.89 5343 27 255 637 226 220 174

11 - Team 11  Lane 5  Avg=641
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

28 Bill Migliant 220.42 5290 24 277 710 259 215 236
49 Ed Moran 204.58 4910 24 299 730 205 299 226
30 Paul Dromazos 217.22 5865 27 258 761 247 183 220

12 - Brookview  Lane 21  Avg=575
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

63 Matt Shkaf 194.22 5244 27 234 633 196 203 203
45 Dave Kretzschmar 198.00 5346 27 251 690 235 222 173
42 Frankie Dalton 183.89 3310 18 236 641 210 213 218

13 - Team 13  Lane 3  Avg=703
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

132 Tony Faraci 229.78 6204 27 279 734 155 191 210
60 Ricky Wark III 229.04 5497 24 279 811 255 180 237
27 Dwayne Coonradt 245.38 5889 24 300 794 269 244 200

14 - Team 14  Lane 19  Avg=682
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

91 John Jones Jr 228.00 5472 24 269 779
18 Josh LaFontaine 217.11 5862 27 279 747 211 220 163
24 Scott Rogers 237.81 4994 21 279 764 208 210 227
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15 - Team Perez Racing  Lane 1  Avg=646
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

25 Shawn Perez 187.88 4509 24 264 623 174 189 171
104 Brandon Northrup 230.37 6220 27 299 801 247 225 222

47 Billy Treadwell 229.83 5516 24 300 778 181 219 216

16 - Team 16  Lane 17  Avg=610
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

99 James Brown 195.76 4111 21 240 679 181 154 201
5 Jahlil Young 229.38 4817 21 298 796a219a219a219
8 Ron Cherry 186.93 5047 27 259 620 185 149 187

17 - TCB  Lane 20  Avg=621
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

48 Andy Malatesta 199.54 4789 24 246 665 190 217 161
51 Brian Doran 206.00 4944 24 258 667 189 244 214

107 Nick Zupan 216.11 5835 27 268 684 259 245 180

18 - Team 18  Lane 16  Avg=578
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

52 Kevin Billetts III 215.67 5823 27 278 717 181 167 189
58 Allison Billetts 157.95 3317 21 233 544a147a147a147
59 Tyler Torres 206.54 4957 24 278 733 244 243 246

19 - Team 19  Lane 18  Avg=588
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

23 Brent Gilligan 182.44 3284 18 255 708 191 171 146
10 Robert Foulks 196.00 1764 9 256 616 256 191 169

102 Rick Malatesta 210.96 5696 27 264 726 159 235 212

20 - Team 20  Lane 14  Avg=649
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

61 Bob Donovan 216.21 5189 24 279 762 169 222 279
65 Andrea Dievendorf 207.74 5609 27 257 665 200 180 212
15 Paul Dumas Sr 226.87 3403 15 264 720

21 - Team 21  Lane 24  Avg=630
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

57 Isaac Paul 207.96 5615 27 280 703 181 203 202
97 Brett Groff 206.46 4955 24 265 710 178 199 201

101 Corey Miglucci 217.00 5859 27 268 751 257 160 237

22 - Team 22  Lane 12  Avg=537
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

76 Rick Razzaro 188.56 3394 18 245 654a178a178a178
78 Andy Larvia 176.11 4755 27 237 641 170 187 156
81 Andrew Lee 173.15 4675 27 225 579 187 150 135

23 - Team 23  Lane 22  Avg=646
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

88 Kyle Martin 226.92 5446 24 279 743 268 223 227
89 AJ Wilcox 191.93 5182 27 278 629 173 204 211
90 Joe Bifaro Jr 229.67 5512 24 300 759 248 248 196

24 - Team 24  Lane 10  Avg=518
True High High True High High

ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

17 Meagan Hallenbeck 143.56 3876 27 186 456 148 141 131
93 Mary Beth Nault 148.37 4006 27 200 508 144 154 141
98 Josh Nault 227.46 5459 24 280 736 267 182 204

Average List of Regular Team Members
Book True High High Book True High High

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers
Dwayne Coonradt 218 245.38 5889 24 300 794
Scott Rogers 236 237.81 4994 21 279 764
Delon Dean 221 230.75 5538 24 296 760
Shaun Bargy 222 230.67 6228 27 300 796
Brandon Northrup 217 230.37 6220 27 299 801
Billy Treadwell 223 229.83 5516 24 300 778
Tony Faraci 216 229.78 6204 27 279 734
Joe Bifaro Jr 209 229.67 5512 24 300 759
Jahlil Young 226 229.38 4817 21 298 796
Ricky Wark III 233 229.04 5497 24 279 811
John Jones Jr 217 228.00 5472 24 269 779
Peter Battistoni 217 227.78 6150 27 268 728
Josh Nault 209 227.46 5459 24 280 736
Kyle Martin 214 226.92 5446 24 279 743
Paul Dumas Sr 224 226.87 3403 15 264 720
Greg Sherer 203 225.04 5401 24 299 755
Niki Battistoni 221 224.89 6072 27 300 781
John Casterella Jr 215 223.08 5354 24 287 771
Matt Cheeley 232 222.63 5343 24 277 759
Jim Carpenter 226 222.54 5341 24 297 723
Tyriq Willingham 216 222.07 5996 27 289 794
Bill Migliant 219 220.42 5290 24 277 710
Tim Sullivan 216 217.70 5878 27 300 729
Paul Dromazos 222 217.22 5865 27 258 761
Josh LaFontaine 223 217.11 5862 27 279 747
Corey Miglucci 216 217.00 5859 27 268 751
Bob Donovan 225 216.21 5189 24 279 762
Nick Zupan 228 216.11 5835 27 268 684
Kevin Billetts III 212 215.67 5823 27 278 717
Chris Fourman 222 214.27 3214 15 255 713
Jordan Penor 211 213.33 5120 24 277 780
Rick Malatesta 208 210.96 5696 27 264 726
Isaac Paul 199 207.96 5615 27 280 703
Andrea Dievendorf ___ 207.74 5609 27 257 665
Tyler Torres 200 206.54 4957 24 278 733
Brett Groff 191 206.46 4955 24 265 710
Brian Doran 207 206.00 4944 24 258 667

Ed Moran 204 204.58 4910 24 299 730
John Broadhurst Jr 191 201.30 5435 27 277 698
Andy Malatesta 196 199.54 4789 24 246 665
Jim Gregware Jr 183 198.33 5355 27 279 688
Dave Kretzschmar 200 198.00 5346 27 251 690
Tim Foust 212 197.89 5343 27 255 637
Robert Foulks 205 196.00 1764 9 256 616
Adrian Wolf ___ 195.89 5289 27 279 716
James Brown 212 195.76 4111 21 240 679
James Grant 204 195.70 5284 27 225 613
Matt Shkaf 194 194.22 5244 27 234 633
David Ahrent 195 191.96 4607 24 232 667
AJ Wilcox 185 191.93 5182 27 278 629
Andrew Broadhurst 181 191.33 4018 21 236 616
Jackie Delawski 196 190.71 4005 21 244 634
Rick Razzaro 187 188.56 3394 18 245 654
CJ Northrup 190 188.00 5076 27 257 630
Shawn Perez 176 187.88 4509 24 264 623
Ron Cherry 200 186.93 5047 27 259 620
Mark Hanson 183 186.71 4481 24 237 638
John Tisko 199 184.89 1664 9 222 601
Steve Wieland 203 184.42 3504 19 213 610
Frankie Dalton 184 183.89 3310 18 236 641
Brent Gilligan 156 182.44 3284 18 255 708
Jerry Lamoree 196 181.33 4896 27 236 639
Bob LaPointe 200 179.46 4307 24 236 610
Andy Larvia 168 176.11 4755 27 237 641
Keith Weidman ___ 173.70 4690 27 244 572
Andrew Lee ___ 173.15 4675 27 225 579
Stephen Theogene 149 165.00 1980 12 203 522
Mark Rider Jr ___ 161.06 2899 18 213 548
Allison Billetts 151 157.95 3317 21 233 544
Layne Billetts Sr 132 150.00 4050 27 194 519
Mary Beth Nault 149 148.37 4006 27 200 508
Meagan Hallenbeck ___ 143.56 3876 27 186 456
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Book True Book True

ID # Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- ID # Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
124 Eliza Arasim 220 198.00 594 3
119 Jessica Bargy 154 140.33 421 3
128 Todd Battistoni 212 200.00 600 3

7 Paul Dumas Jr 229 212.44 1912 9
111 Bill Dunn 207 198.67 596 3
127 Andy Dziuba 235 247.33 742 3
126 Matt Grant 190 172.60 863 5
129 Mitch Hansen 195 208.67 626 3

8 5 Matt Kallner 233 256.33 769 3
113 Mark Lamoree 228 222.00 1332 6

6 8 Mike Lamoree 205 198.78 1789 9
114 Gary Lee 205 202.00 1212 6

1 2 Sean Lenahan 227 235.17 1411 6
115 Kyle Marburger ___ 227.67 683 3 x214 x236 x233
131 RJ Martinez 238 235.00 705 3 193 258 254
125 Darren McGeary 219 231.33 694 3

3 Bill R. McLaughlin Sr 209 198.27 2974 1 5 227 147 201
108 Malik Myers 221 246.50 1479 6

7 9 Rick Padula Jr 203 222.33 667 3
106 George Paul 199 203.33 1220 6
120 Andrew Pelton 225 211.00 1266 6
130 Rachel Steele 210 190.67 572 3
123 Kyair Sylvester 219 243.67 731 3
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